Five-Year Program Review Cycle

Registrar Services

24-25
25-26
26-27
27-28
28-29

>

Career Services X

Internship Programs X
Global Education X
Learning Assistance Programs (Testing/Tutoring) X
Military & Veterans Affairs X

Multicultural Student Programs X

Administrative Unit Assessment X

Auxiliary Services X

College Unions (Student Centers) X

Conference & Event Programs X X

Dining X
BIT X
Student Conduct X
Commuters X

Leadership
New Student Orientation X
VPSL X
Fraternity & Sorority Life X
Student Activities X
Housing & Residence Life X
AOD X
Case Management X

Counseling Services X
Disabled Student Services X
Esports X
Health Services X

Recreation Services X




Undergraduate Admissions X
Financial Aid X




	CAS Standards

