Five-Year Program Review Cycle	24-25	25-26	76-27	27-28	28-29
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS					
Registrar Services		Χ			
Career Services	Χ				
Internship Programs			Х		
Global Education					Χ
Learning Assistance Programs (Testing/Tutoring)				Χ	
Military & Veterans Affairs		Χ			
IESAPDEI					
Multicultural Student Programs				Χ	
Administrative Unit Assessment		Χ			
Auxiliary Services					Χ
College Unions (Student Centers)	Χ				
Conference & Event Programs			Χ		Χ
Dining				Χ	
BIT			Χ		
Student Conduct	Χ				
Commuters				Χ	
Leadership					
New Student Orientation					Χ
VPSL			Х		
Fraternity & Sorority Life				Χ	
Student Activities					Χ
Housing & Residence Life		Χ			
AOD	Χ				
Case Management			Χ		
Counseling Services		Χ			
Disabled Student Services				Χ	
Esports			Χ		
Health Services					Χ
Recreation Services		Χ			

STRATEGIC ENROLLMENT MANAGEMENT			
Undergraduate Admissions		Х	
Financial Aid			Χ